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Diversity ­ Dimensions Req Term I
ANTH
ANTH
EDST
ENG
ENST
ETST
ETST
ETST
ETST
ETST
ETST
ETST
ETST
ETST
ETST
FIST
GER
GEST
GEST
GEST
GEST
HIST
MUCO
PSYC

110
372
350
260
127
195
272
352
360
382
395
401
410
595
695
447
447
100
200
220
256
335
450
272

CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY
URBAN ANTHROPOLOGY OF LONDON
ETHNICITY, CULT DIVERS, & EDUC
AFRICAN AMERICAN WRITERS
ENVIRON JUSTICE & CITIZENSHIP
INTERNSHIP IN ETHNIC STUDIES
SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY OF PREJUDICE
ETHNICITY, CULT DIVERS, & EDUC
AFRICAN AMERICAN WRITERS
MIGRANTS & GERMAN CULTURE
INTERNSHIP IN ETHNIC STUDIES
SOCIOLOGY OF BLACK AMERICANS
TOP: CULTURE AND COMMUNITY
INTERNSHIP IN ETHNIC STUDIES
INTERNSHIP IN ETHNIC STUDIES
MIGRANTS & GERMAN CULTURE
MIGRANTS & GERMAN CULTURE
INTRODUCTION TO GENDER STUDIES
INTRO FEMINIST THEORY & PRAC
WOMEN IN EARLY AMER 1607­1860
TRANSGENDER LIVES
WOMEN IN EARLY AMER 1607­1860
TOP: MUSIC AND DISABILITY
SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY OF PREJUDICE

G, D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D, A, M
D
D
D
D
D
D, A, M
D, A, M
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Cross­listed as ETST 352
Cross­listed as ETST 360

Cross­listed as PSYC 272
Cross­listed as EDST 350
Cross­listed as ENG 260
Cross­listed as GER 447, FIST 447

Cross­listed as GER 447, ETST 382
Cross­listed as FIST 447, ETST 382

Cross­listed as HIST 335

Cross­listed as GEST 220

Cross­listed as ETST 272

Diversity ­ Dimensions Req Term II
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
EDST
ENG
ENG
ETST
ETST
ETST
ETST
ETST
ETST
ETST
GEST
GEST
GEST
PHIL
PSYC
PSYC
SPAN
SPAN

110
330
552
315
478
518
110
195
300
301
395
595
695
100
280
300
280
560
570
316
515

CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
DISABILITY AND CULTURE
PHILOSOPHY OF CHILDREN
19TH C AFRICAN­AMER WRITERS
NARRATIVES OF INEQUALITY
INTRODUCTION TO ETHNIC STUDIES
INTERNSHIP IN ETHNIC STUDIES
CONTEMP NATIVE AMERICAN WOMEN
THEORIES OF RACE AND ETHNICITY
INTERNSHIP IN ETHNIC STUDIES
INTERNSHIP IN ETHNIC STUDIES
INTERNSHIP IN ETHNIC STUDIES
INTRODUCTION TO GENDER STUDIES
TOP: MASCULINITIES
INTRODUCTION TO QUEER THEORY
WOMEN AND FRIENDSHIP
TOP: GENDER & SOCIAL DEV
TOPICS IN PREJUDICE
GENDER,POLIT, CUR EVENTS­SPAIN
ECO­CRIT SPAN­SPEAK CARIBBEAN

G, D
G, D
D, W
D
D
G, D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D, S
D
D, S
G, D, A, M

Cross­listed as LING 330

Cross­listed as ETST 478
Cross­listed as ETST 518

Cross­listed as GEST 320

Cross­listed as GEST 560

Cross­listed as GEST 412
Cross­listed as ETST 515

Diversity ­ Dimensions Req Term III
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
BIOL
EDST
EDUC
EDUC
ENG
ETST
ETST
ETST
ETST
ETST

110
366
372
260
440
563
565
506
195
210
310
336
395

CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY
ETHNOGRAPHY OF JAPAN
URBAN ANTHROPOLOGY OF LONDON
GENETICS
SOCIOLOGY OF EDUCATION
FOREIGN LANGUAGE METHODS
METHODS IN TESOL
CONTMP AFRICN­AMER WOMEN POETS
INTERNSHIP IN ETHNIC STUDIES
EXPRESSIONS OF ETHNICITY
TOP:  SOC JUSTIC & CRITCL GEOG
DECOLONIZATION, ACTIVISM, HOPE
INTERNSHIP IN ETHNIC STUDIES

G, D
G, D
D
D
D, W
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Cross­listed as EAST 366

Cross­listed as ETST 340

Cross­listed as GEST 506, ETST 506
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ETST
ETST
GER
GEST
GEST
GOVT
GOVT
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
PHIL
PSYC
PSYC
RLST
RLST
RLST
SPAN
SPAN

595
695
462
100
353
204
321
140
207
300
378
400
227
285
310
140
265
353
407
514

INTERNSHIP IN ETHNIC STUDIES
INTERNSHIP IN ETHNIC STUDIES
VAMPIRES/MONSTERS/MAN­EATERS
INTRODUCTION TO GENDER STUDIES
WOMEN IN BUDDHISM
TOP: REFUGEES & FORCED MIGRATN
CIV LIBERTIES & SUPREME COURT
GENDER & FEM HIST PERSPECTIVE
THE ATLANTIC WORLD
MASCULINITY IN AMERICAN FILM
ETHNICITY IN LATIN AMERICA
MASCULINITY IN AMERICAN FILM
17 & 18 C WOMEN PHILOSOPHERS
CROSS­CULTURAL PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY OF GENDER
INTERFAITH DIALOGUE
ARABIAN NIGHTS
WOMEN IN BUDDHISM
SPANISH IN THE U.S.
READING THE BORDER

D
D
D, A, M
D
G, D
G, D
D
G, D
G, D
D
G, D
D, W
D
G, D
D
D
D
G, D
D, A, M
G, D, A, M

Cross­listed as FIST 362, GEST 362

Cross­listed as RLST 353

Cross­listed as GEST 110

Cross­listed as FIST 300, GEST 323
Cross­listed as ETST 325
Cross­listed as GEST 423, FIST 400

Cross­listed as GEST 270

Cross­listed as GEST 353
Cross­listed as LING 407, ETST 407
Cross­listed as ETST 514

Diversity ­ Global Req Term I
ANTH
ANTH
ARHI
EAST
EAST
EAST
ECON
ECON
ENST
ENST
ETST
ETST
FIST
GLST
GLST
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
I­E
MUCO
PHIL
RLST
RLST
RLST
RLST
SPAN
SPAN

110
374
275
140
216
283
205
206
311
494
121
223
580
217
291
140
248
280
401
160
178
247
266
295
245
494
283
100
216
217
235
425
580

CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY
IDENTITY AND PLACE
LATIN AMERICAN VISUAL ART
TRADITIONAL EAST ASIAN CIV
BUDDHISM IN EAST ASIA
CHINESE PHILOSOPHY
INTRO TO INTERNATNL ECONOMICS
FIELD EXPERIENCE IN DEVELOPMNT
FIELD EXPERIENCE IN DEVELOPMNT
MUSIC AND THE ENVIRONMENT
TRADITIONAL EAST ASIAN CIV
NATIONALISM IN MODERN HISTORY
CONTEMPORARY FILM & FICTION
HUMANITARIANISM & VIOLENCE
TOP: FOUR COMMUNITIES SENEGAL
INTRO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
US FOREIGN POLICY
FIELD EXPERIENCE IN DEVELOPMNT
TRADITIONAL EAST ASIAN CIV
COLONIAL LATIN AMERICAN HIST
IMPACT OF EMPIRE ON GR BRIT
TOP:  DISASTER & THE AMERICAS
NATIONALISM IN MODERN HISTORY
SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
MUSIC AND THE ENVIRONMENT
CHINESE PHILOSOPHY
INTRO TO RELIGIOUS STUDIES
BUDDHISM IN EAST ASIA
HUMANITARIANISM & VIOLENCE
ISRAELI­PALESTINIAN CONFLICT
LATIN AMERICAN VISUAL ART
CONTEMPORARY FILM & FICTION

G, D
G
G, S
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G, A, M
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G, W
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G, S
G, A, M

Cross­listed as SPAN 425
Cross­listed as HIST 160, ETST 121
Cross­listed as RLST 216
Cross­listed as PHIL 283

Cross­listed as GOVT 401, ENST 311
Cross­listed as GOVT 401, ECON 206
Cross­listed as MUCO 494
Cross­listed as HIST 160, EAST 140
Cross­listed as HIST 295
Cross­listed as SPAN 580
Cross­listed as RLST 217

Cross­listed as I­E 245

Cross­listed as ECON 206, ENST 311
Cross­listed as EAST 140, ETST 121

Cross­listed as ETST 223
Cross­listed as GOVT 248
Cross­listed as ENST 494
Cross­listed as EAST 283

Cross­listed as EAST 216
Cross­listed as GLST 217

Cross­listed as ARHI 275
Cross­listed as FIST 580

Diversity ­ Global Req Term II
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ARHI
BIOL
CHJA
ECON

110
330
512
130
420
265
203

CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
FICTIONS OF AFRICA
ART OF THE ISLAMIC WORLD
THE GEOGRAPHY OF LIFE
INTRO TO JAPANESE CULTURE
LATIN AMER ECONOMIC DEVELOPMNT

G, D
G, D
G
G
G
G
G

Cross­listed as LING 330
Cross­listed as ETST 512

Cross­listed as ENST 420
Cross­listed as LING 265, EAST 265
Cross­listed as GOVT 203
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ENG
ENST
FREN
FREN
FREN
GEST
GLST
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
HIST
HIST
HIST
RLST
RLST
RLST
SPAN
SPAN
THAR

518
420
325
480
525
210
291
140
340
401
206
371
492
100
215
580
485
515
221

NARRATIVES OF INEQUALITY
THE GEOGRAPHY OF LIFE
DESTINATION DAKAR
TRAVELERS' TALES
THE FRANCO­ARAB THING
GENDER, SPORTS AND SOCIETY
TOP: FOUR COMMUNITIES SENEGAL
INTRO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
INTERNATIONAL POLITICS
FIELD EXPERIENCE IN DEVELOPMNT
COMPARATIVE HISTORY OF DREAMS
NATIVE AMERICAN EMPIRES
HISTORY OF CHINESE MEDICINE
INTRO TO RELIGIOUS STUDIES
BUDDHISM IN INDIA AND TIBET
SEMINAR:ISLAM & GLOBALIZATION
LAT AMR URBN CLTR­BUENOS AIRES
ECO­CRIT SPAN­SPEAK CARIBBEAN
DANCE STD: GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES

G, D
G
G, A, M
G, A, M
G, A, S, M
G
G
G
G
G
G, W
G
G
G
G
G
G, S
G, D, A, M
G

Cross­listed as ETST 518
Cross­listed as BIOL 420

Cross­listed as ECON 206, ENST 311

Cross­listed as EAST 492

Cross­listed as ETST 515
Cross­listed as MUDA 221

Diversity ­ Global Req Term III
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ARHI
ARHI
ECON
ENG
FREN
FREN
FREN
GEST
GLST
GOVT
GOVT
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
MUCO
MUCO
PSYC
RLST
RLST
RLST
SPAN
SPAN

110
120
366
286
331
215
280
400
401
404
353
100
204
275
140
165
207
378
422
110
471
285
100
236
353
514
561

CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY
WORLD PREHISTORY
ETHNOGRAPHY OF JAPAN
POLITICS MOD CNTMP CHINESE ART
TOP:  MODERN RUINS E ASIA
COMPARATIVE ECONOMIC SYSTEMS
POSTCOLONIAL WRITERS
SENEGALESE CULTURE
SENEGALESE LIT & HISTORY
SENEGALESE MUSIC
WOMEN IN BUDDHISM
INTRODUCTION TO GLOBAL STUDIES
TOP: REFUGEES & FORCED MIGRATN
GLOBAL ECONOMIC RELATIONS
GENDER & FEM HIST PERSPECTIVE
MODERN EAST ASIAN CIVILIZATION
THE ATLANTIC WORLD
ETHNICITY IN LATIN AMERICA
LATIN AMERICA:REVLT/REVOLUTION
TOP: MUSICS OF LATIN AMERICA
PERFORMING ARTS OF BALI
CROSS­CULTURAL PSYCHOLOGY
INTRO TO RELIGIOUS STUDIES
THE ARABIC NOVEL AND THE TABOO
WOMEN IN BUDDHISM
READING THE BORDER
JORGE LUIS BORGES

G, D
G
G, D
G
G
G
G
G, A, M
G, A, M
G, A, M
G, D
G
G, D
G
G, D
G
G, D
G, D
G, W
G
G
G, D
G
G
G, D
G, D, A, M
G, A, M

Cross­listed as EAST 366
Cross­listed as EAST 286
Cross­listed as EAST 331

Cross­listed as ETST 280
Cross­listed as ANTH 450

Cross­listed as MURP 405
Cross­listed as RLST 353

Cross­listed as ECON 202
Cross­listed as GEST 110
Cross­listed as EAST 150

Cross­listed as ETST 325

Cross­listed as ETST 471

Cross­listed as GEST 353
Cross­listed as ETST 514

Non­English Language BA GER Term I
CHJA
CHJA
CLAS
CLAS
ETST
FIST
FIST
FIST
FREN
FREN
GER
GER
GER

202
212
322
422
382
287
447
580
201
445
202
447
600

INTERMEDIATE CHINESE I
INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE I
HOMER
HOMER
MIGRANTS & GERMAN CULTURE
TOP: WORLD OF CHILDREN
MIGRANTS & GERMAN CULTURE
CONTEMPORARY FILM & FICTION
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH II
MEDIA & FRENCH REVOLUTIONS
INTERMEDIATE GERMAN 2
MIGRANTS & GERMAN CULTURE
SENIOR SEMINAR

A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
D, A, M
A, M
D, A, M
G, A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
D, A, M
A, M

Cross­listed as GER 447, FIST 447
Cross­listed as RUSS 287
Cross­listed as GER 447, ETST 382
Cross­listed as SPAN 580

Cross­listed as FIST 447, ETST 382



Classes Fulfilling Diversity And Competency Requirements in 2018­19

( ) indicates categories as follows: G­global, D­dimensions, A­BA Foreign Language, M­BMUS Foreign Language, W­writing intensive,
S­speaking intensive, Q­quantitative analysis

Page 401/14/19

LING
RUSS
RUSS
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN

377
211
287
201
202
350
580

INTRO TO SPANISH LINGUISTICS
INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN I
TOP: WORLD OF CHILDREN
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
INTRO TO SPANISH LINGUISTICS
CONTEMPORARY FILM & FICTION

A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
G, A, M

Cross­listed as SPAN 350

Cross­listed as FIST 287

Cross­listed as LING 377
Cross­listed as FIST 580

Non­English Language BA GER Term II
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
GER
GER
GER
RUSS
RUSS
SPAN
SPAN

203
213
402
202
325
480
525
285
465
600
212
281
202
515

INTERMEDIATE CHINESE II
INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE II
ADVANCED READINGS IN CHINESE
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH III
DESTINATION DAKAR
TRAVELERS' TALES
THE FRANCO­ARAB THING
ADV COMPOSITION & CONVERSATION
TOP: GERMANY AFTER THE WALL
SENIOR SEMINAR
INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN II
TOP: CONTEMPORARY RUSSIA
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
ECO­CRIT SPAN­SPEAK CARIBBEAN

A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
G, A, M
G, A, M
G, A, S, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
G, D, A, M Cross­listed as ETST 515

Non­English Language BA GER Term III
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
GER
GER
GER
RUSS
RUSS
RUSS
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
UNIC
UNIC

201
211
301
311
411
220
225
308
408
200
201
400
401
402
404
460
201
312
462
201
250
287
201
202
407
430
514
561
201
221

BEGINNING INTERMEDIATE CHINESE
BEGINNING INTERMED JAPANESE
ADVANCED INTERMEDIATE CHINESE
ADVANCED INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE
ADV COMMUNICATIVE JAPANESE
INTENSIVE INTERMEDIATE LATIN
INTENSIVE INTERMEDIATE GREEK
ROMAN HISTORIANS
ROMAN HISTORIANS
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH I
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH II
SENEGALESE CULTURE
SENEGALESE LIT & HISTORY
FRENCH LANGUAGE
SENEGALESE MUSIC
TRANSLATION AND STYLISTICS
INTERMEDIATE GERMAN 1
READING TEXTS AND CONTEXTS
VAMPIRES/MONSTERS/MAN­EATERS
BEGINNING INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN
ADVANCED INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN
TOP: RUSS FOLK FAIRY TALES FLM
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
SPANISH IN THE U.S.
INTRODUCTION TO FILM
READING THE BORDER
JORGE LUIS BORGES
INTERMED TRANSITIONAL ITALIAN
INTERMEDIATE ARABIC I

A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
G, A, M
G, A, M
A, M
G, A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
D, A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
D, A, M
A, M
G, D, A, M
G, A, M
A, M
A, M

Cross­listed as ANTH 450

Cross­listed as MURP 405

Cross­listed as FIST 362, GEST 362

Cross­listed as FIST 287

Cross­listed as LING 407, ETST 407
Cross­listed as FIST 330, THAR 352
Cross­listed as ETST 514

Non­English Language BA GER Unknown Term
SPAN 200 INTENSIVE SPANISH 1, 2, & 3 A, M

Non­English Language BMus GER Term I
CHJA
CHJA
CLAS
CLAS

202
212
322
422

INTERMEDIATE CHINESE I
INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE I
HOMER
HOMER

A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
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ETST
FIST
FIST
FIST
FREN
FREN
GER
GER
GER
LING
RUSS
RUSS
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN

382
287
447
580
201
445
202
447
600
377
211
287
201
202
350
580

MIGRANTS & GERMAN CULTURE
TOP: WORLD OF CHILDREN
MIGRANTS & GERMAN CULTURE
CONTEMPORARY FILM & FICTION
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH II
MEDIA & FRENCH REVOLUTIONS
INTERMEDIATE GERMAN 2
MIGRANTS & GERMAN CULTURE
SENIOR SEMINAR
INTRO TO SPANISH LINGUISTICS
INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN I
TOP: WORLD OF CHILDREN
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
INTRO TO SPANISH LINGUISTICS
CONTEMPORARY FILM & FICTION

D, A, M
A, M
D, A, M
G, A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
D, A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
G, A, M

Cross­listed as GER 447, FIST 447
Cross­listed as RUSS 287
Cross­listed as GER 447, ETST 382
Cross­listed as SPAN 580

Cross­listed as FIST 447, ETST 382

Cross­listed as SPAN 350

Cross­listed as FIST 287

Cross­listed as LING 377
Cross­listed as FIST 580

Non­English Language BMus GER Term II
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CLAS
CLAS
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
GER
GER
GER
GER
RUSS
RUSS
RUSS
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
UNIC
UNIC

102
112
203
213
402
120
125
102
202
325
480
525
102
285
465
600
102
212
281
102
202
515
102
122

BEGINNING CHINESE II
BEGINNING JAPANESE II
INTERMEDIATE CHINESE II
INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE II
ADVANCED READINGS IN CHINESE
INTENSIVE BEGINNING LATIN
INTENSIVE BEGINNING GREEK
BEGINNING FRENCH II
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH III
DESTINATION DAKAR
TRAVELERS' TALES
THE FRANCO­ARAB THING
GERMAN 2
ADV COMPOSITION & CONVERSATION
TOP: GERMANY AFTER THE WALL
SENIOR SEMINAR
BEGINNING RUSSIAN II
INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN II
TOP: CONTEMPORARY RUSSIA
BEGINNING SPANISH
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
ECO­CRIT SPAN­SPEAK CARIBBEAN
BEGINNING ITALIAN II
BEGINNING ARABIC II

M
M
A, M
A, M
A, M
M
M
M
A, M
G, A, M
G, A, M
G, A, S, M
M
A, M
A, M
A, M
M
A, M
A, M
M
A, M
G, D, A, M
M
M

Cross­listed as ETST 515

Non­English Language BMus GER Term III
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
GER
GER
GER

201
211
301
311
411
220
225
308
408
200
201
400
401
402
404
460
201
312
462

BEGINNING INTERMEDIATE CHINESE
BEGINNING INTERMED JAPANESE
ADVANCED INTERMEDIATE CHINESE
ADVANCED INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE
ADV COMMUNICATIVE JAPANESE
INTENSIVE INTERMEDIATE LATIN
INTENSIVE INTERMEDIATE GREEK
ROMAN HISTORIANS
ROMAN HISTORIANS
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH I
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH II
SENEGALESE CULTURE
SENEGALESE LIT & HISTORY
FRENCH LANGUAGE
SENEGALESE MUSIC
TRANSLATION AND STYLISTICS
INTERMEDIATE GERMAN 1
READING TEXTS AND CONTEXTS
VAMPIRES/MONSTERS/MAN­EATERS

A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
G, A, M
G, A, M
A, M
G, A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
D, A, M

Cross­listed as ANTH 450

Cross­listed as MURP 405

Cross­listed as FIST 362, GEST 362
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RUSS
RUSS
RUSS
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
UNIC
UNIC

201
250
287
201
202
407
430
514
561
201
221

BEGINNING INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN
ADVANCED INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN
TOP: RUSS FOLK FAIRY TALES FLM
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
SPANISH IN THE U.S.
INTRODUCTION TO FILM
READING THE BORDER
JORGE LUIS BORGES
INTERMED TRANSITIONAL ITALIAN
INTERMEDIATE ARABIC I

A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
D, A, M
A, M
G, D, A, M
G, A, M
A, M
A, M

Cross­listed as FIST 287

Cross­listed as LING 407, ETST 407
Cross­listed as FIST 330, THAR 352
Cross­listed as ETST 514

Non­English Language BMus GER Unknown Term
SPAN 200 INTENSIVE SPANISH 1, 2, & 3 A, M

Quantitative Analysis GER Term I
BIOL
CMSC
CMSC
CMSC
ECON
ECON
GOVT
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
PHIL
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PSYC

170
150
470
510
100
300
271
107
140
150
210
220
240
420
150
119
141
220
310
500
170

EXPERIMENTAL DESIGN & STATS
INTRO TO COMPUTER SCIENCE
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
DATA STRUCT & ALGORITHM ANALYS
INTRODUCTORY ECONOMICS
MICROECONOMIC THEORY
RESEARCH METHDS POLITICAL SCI
ELEMENTARY STATISTICS
CALCULUS I
CALCULUS II
DIFF EQUATIONS W/LINEAR ALG
APPLIED COMBINATORICS
PROBABILITY
NUMERICAL ANALYSIS
SYMBOLIC LOGIC
VICTORIAN ENGINEERING
PRINCIPLES OF MECHANICS
PHYSICAL ELECTRONICS
QUANTUM MECHANICS
TOP: GENERAL RELATIVITY
STATISTICS IN PSYCHOLOGY

Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q

Quantitative Analysis GER Term II
ANTH
CHEM
CMSC
CMSC
CMSC
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
GOVT
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
PHIL
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS

207
115
250
420
600
100
380
450
500
271
107
120
150
160
300
430
550
150
151
225
460

QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS IN ANTH
PRIN OF CHEM:STRUCT & REACTIV
INTERMEDIATE PROGRAMMING
COMPUTER GRAPHICS
COMPUTER SCI SENIOR SEMINAR
INTRODUCTORY ECONOMICS
ECONOMETRICS
ECONOMICS OF THE FIRM
ADVANCED MICROECONOMICS
RESEARCH METHDS POLITICAL SCI
ELEMENTARY STATISTICS
APPLIED CALCULUS I
CALCULUS II
CALCULUS III
FOUNDATIONS OF ALGEBRA
STATISTICAL MODELING
TOPICS IN ANALYSIS
SYMBOLIC LOGIC
PRINCIPLES CLASSICAL PHYSICS
COMPUTATIONAL MECHANICS
ADVANCED MODERN PHYSICS

Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q

Quantitative Analysis GER Term III
BIOL
BIOL

170
380

EXPERIMENTAL DESIGN & STATS
ECOLOGICAL MODELING

Q
Q Cross­listed as ENST 380
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CHEM
CMSC
CMSC
CMSC
ECON
ECON
ECON
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
PHIL
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS

116
150
210
270
100
320
400
107
130
140
160
310
410
435
420
110
160
230
320
425

PRIN OF CHEM:ENERG & DYNAMICS
INTRO TO COMPUTER SCIENCE
INTRO SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMMING
DATA STRUCTURES
INTRODUCTORY ECONOMICS
MACROECONOMIC THEORY
INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION
ELEMENTARY STATISTICS
APPLIED CALCULUS II
CALCULUS I
CALCULUS III
FOUNDATIONS OF ANALYSIS
LINEAR ALGEBRA
OPTIMIZATION
TOPICS IN LOGIC
TOPICS IN ASTRONOMY (NO LAB)
PRINCIPLES OF MODERN PHYSICS
ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM
THERMAL PHYSICS
ADV MECHANICS & COMPUTANL PHY

Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q

Cross­listed as LING 420

Speaking Intensive GER Term I
ARHI
ART
BIOL
ECON
EDUC
ENST
FIST
FREN
I­E
PSYC
SPAN

275
600
235
211
650
213
302
302
100
610
425

LATIN AMERICAN VISUAL ART
STUDIO ART SENIOR SEMINAR
EVOLUTIONARY BIOLOGY
IN PURSUIT OF INNOVATION
STUDENT TEACHING­­MID & 2NDARY
EVOLUTIONARY BIOLOGY
CINEMATICALLY SPEAKING
CINEMATICALLY SPEAKING
IN PURSUIT OF INNOVATION
SENIOR CAPSTONE
LATIN AMERICAN VISUAL ART

G, S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
G, S

Cross­listed as SPAN 425

Cross­listed as ENST 213
Cross­listed as I­E 100

Cross­listed as BIOL 235
Cross­listed as FREN 302
Cross­listed as FIST 302
Cross­listed as ECON 211

Cross­listed as ARHI 275

Speaking Intensive GER Term II
CHEM
FREN
MATH
PHYS
PSYC
PSYC
SPAN
SPAN

420
525
600
330
560
610
316
485

ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY
THE FRANCO­ARAB THING
HISTORY OF MATHEMATICS
ADVANCED LABORATORY
TOP: GENDER & SOCIAL DEV
SENIOR CAPSTONE
GENDER,POLIT, CUR EVENTS­SPAIN
LAT AMR URBN CLTR­BUENOS AIRES

S
G, A, S, M
S
S
D, S
S
D, S
G, S

Cross­listed as GEST 560

Cross­listed as GEST 412

Speaking Intensive GER Term III
ANTH
BIOL
EDUC
PHYS
PSYC

353
340
650
330
610

READING ETHNOGRAPHY
TOP: VIRAL VECTORS IN CNS
STUDENT TEACHING­­MID & 2NDARY
ADVANCED LABORATORY
SENIOR CAPSTONE

S
S
S
S
S

Cross­listed as PSYC 580

Writing Intensive GER Term I
ANTH
BIOL
BIOL
CHEM
CHEM
CLAS
ENG
ENG
ENST
ENST
GEOL
HIST

200
242
330
476
591
370
150
265
240
310
240
247

HIST OF ANTHROPOLOGICAL IDEAS
COMPARATIVE PHYSIOLOGY
AQUATIC ECOLOGY
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY LABORATORY
DS­ADV TOP IN PHYS CHEMISTRY
GREEK & ROMAN EPIC IN TRANS
LITERARY ANALYSIS
GREEK & ROMAN EPIC IN TRANS
EARTH CHEMISTRY: LOW TEMP
AQUATIC ECOLOGY
EARTH CHEMISTRY: LOW TEMP
IMPACT OF EMPIRE ON GR BRIT

W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
G, W

Cross­listed as ENST 310

Cross­listed as ENG 265

Cross­listed as CLAS 370
Cross­listed as GEOL 240
Cross­listed as BIOL 330
Cross­listed as ENST 240
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PHIL
RUSS
THAR

320
304
327

ETHICS
SLAVIC SCIENCE FICTION (ENG)
PLAYSCRIPT ANALYSIS

W
W
W

Writing Intensive GER Term II
ANTH
ARHI
ENG
FREN
HIST
HIST
RUSS

552
680
150
600
206
650
650

DISABILITY AND CULTURE
SENIOR RESEARCH SEMINAR
LITERARY ANALYSIS
SENIOR SEMINAR
COMPARATIVE HISTORY OF DREAMS
THE PRACTICE OF HISTORY
SENIOR SEMINAR

D, W
W
W
W
G, W
W
W

Writing Intensive GER Term III
BIOL
EDST
ENG
FREN
GOVT
GOVT
HIST
HIST
MUCO
MUCO
PSYC
SPAN

465
440
150
301
211
500
400
422
441
452
281
320

ADVANCED BIOTECHNOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY OF EDUCATION
LITERARY ANALYSIS
INTRO TO FREN LITERARY STUDIES
US FEDERALISM IN TRANSITION
COMP POLITICS & INTL RELATIONS
MASCULINITY IN AMERICAN FILM
LATIN AMERICA:REVLT/REVOLUTION
DEBUSSY: CONTEXTUAL PERSPECTIV
HISTORY OF THE WIND BAND
RESEARCH METHODS II
INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY TEXTS

W
D, W
W
W
W
W
D, W
G, W
W
W
W
W

Cross­listed as ETST 340

Cross­listed as GEST 423, FIST 400


